
Clasificación Xeral

CAMPIONATO GALEGO BASE CONXUNTOS
XIMNASIA RÍTMICA

07 OUTUBRO 2023

COMPLEXO POLIDEPORTIVO DOS REMEDIOS, OURENSE

Rk Equipo Dorsal Pen TotalEjecDif

INFANTIL
Pase NotaArt

1 XIMNASIA RITMICA
COMPOSTELA

39,90032 9,400 4,3501

8,600 3,1002

21,200

18,700

7,450

7,000

2 MANIOTAS 39,20029 8,000 4,1001

8,600 3,5002

19,300

19,900

7,200

7,800

3 VIRAVOLTA SANTIAGO 37,55031 8,400 4,0001

8,500 3,3502

19,100

18,450

6,700

6,600

4 XIMNASIA ACORDES OLEIROS 36,65034 7,600 4,5501

7,700 3,4002

18,950

17,700

6,800

6,600

5 ESCOLA PAVILLÓN 36,00033 6,700 1,850 0,901

10,00
0

4,5002

14,100

21,900

6,450

7,400

6 RITMICA KENDRA 31,00035 5,700 3,9001

5,800 3,7002

15,150

15,850

5,550

6,350

7 MARIA BARBEITO 30,20030 6,400 2,250 0,301

6,200 2,850 0,302

14,850

15,350

6,500

6,600
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